Principal Compensation - 1.00 FTE

Base Salary

Employer Health Care and Other Contributions
Employer FICA Contributions

Employer Unemployment Contributions
Employer WC Contributions

Total Compensation

Lakeside Charter School

Principal Compensation
FY 2015-2016

68,788.50
3,053.64
5,193.09

317.99
110.30

77,463.52



