## Lakeside Charter School Principal Compensation FY 2015-2016

## **Principal Compensation - 1.00 FTE**

Total Compensation	77,463.52
Employer WC Contributions	110.30
Employer Unemployment Contributions	317.99
Employer FICA Contributions	5,193.09
Employer Health Care and Other Contributions	3,053.64
Base Salary	68,788.50